Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110213000620 Feb 13, 2011 01:29 AM BL01 827 5311 Fight
Incident Address: 146 High St
LBL110213000621 Feb 13, 2011 09:13 AM BL01 822 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110213000622 Feb 13, 2011 12:39 PM BL01 822 5005 Ppo Violation
Incident Address: 178 N Liberty St
LBL110213000623 Feb 13, 2011 06:16 PM BL01 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 178 N Liberty St
LBL110213000624 Feb 13, 2011 07:04 PM BL01 826 5282 Fireworks
Incident Address: 2nd St&main St
LBL110213000625 Feb 13, 2011 08:28 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 228 Rustic Ln N
LBL110213000626 Feb 13, 2011 08:48 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&n Liberty St
LBL110213000627 Feb 13, 2011 09:19 PM 828 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Victorian Park
LBL110213000628 Feb 13, 2011 09:58 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 178 N Liberty St
LBL110213000629 Feb 13, 2011 10:10 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&madelon St
LBL110213000630 Feb 13, 2011 10:24 PM 828 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 9640 Van Buren Ct
LBL110213000631 Feb 13, 2011 11:01 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&haggerty Rd
LBL110214000632 Feb 14, 2011 01:20 AM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 14 San Carlos St
LBL110214000633 Feb 14, 2011 06:32 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL110214000634 Feb 14, 2011 12:19 PM C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 3rd&alley
LBL110214000635 Feb 14, 2011 12:58 PM 801 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: 300 Sumpter
LBL110214000636 Feb 14, 2011 07:29 PM BL01 823 C3312 Neighbor Troub
Incident Address: 49 Menlo Park Dr
LBL110214000637 Feb 14, 2011 08:40 PM 828 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: Sumpter&davis
LBL110214000638 Feb 14, 2011 09:38 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/vb Plaza
LBL110214000639 Feb 14, 2011 10:04 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edison Ave&w Columbia Ave
LBL110214000640 Feb 14, 2011 10:41 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL110214000641 Feb 14, 2011 10:47 PM BL01 828 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 279 Victorian Ln
LBL110215000642 Feb 15, 2011 12:19 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk
Page 1 of 62/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110215000643 Feb 15, 2011 01:07 AM BL01 825 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 178 N Liberty St
LBL110215000644 Feb 15, 2011 05:41 AM BL01 L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: 733 Breakwater Dr
LBL110215000645 Feb 15, 2011 05:54 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&s Edgemont Av
LBL110215000646 Feb 15, 2011 06:22 AM BL01 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 590 E Huron River Dr
LBL110215000647 Feb 15, 2011 08:34 AM BL01 801 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 324 Victorian Ln
LBL110215000648 Feb 15, 2011 09:32 AM BL01 801 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 57 Menlo Park Dr
LBL110215000649 Feb 15, 2011 10:09 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL110215000650 Feb 15, 2011 11:59 AM BL01 824 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110215000651 Feb 15, 2011 02:23 PM BL01 801 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 209 Charles Ct
LBL110215000652 Feb 15, 2011 02:40 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&e Huron River Dr
LBL110215000653 Feb 15, 2011 04:44 PM BL01 823 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 46 N Liberty St
LBL110215000654 Feb 15, 2011 05:47 PM BL01 823 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 321 Victorian Ln
LBL110215000655 Feb 15, 2011 06:25 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110215000656 Feb 15, 2011 08:35 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/venetian
LBL110216000657 Feb 16, 2011 12:41 AM BL01 825 L3545 Serve Warrant/
Incident Address: 584 Main St
LBL110216000658 Feb 16, 2011 12:50 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110216000659 Feb 16, 2011 03:02 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110216000660 Feb 16, 2011 03:31 AM BL01 828 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110216000661 Feb 16, 2011 05:35 AM BL01 825 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 505 W Columbia Ave
LBL110216000662 Feb 16, 2011 05:55 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Village Park
LBL110216000663 Feb 16, 2011 06:57 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110216000664 Feb 16, 2011 09:46 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110216000665 Feb 16, 2011 09:47 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
Page 2 of 62/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110216000666 Feb 16, 2011 10:27 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110216000667 Feb 16, 2011 12:56 PM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 389 Light Tower Ct
LBL110216000668 Feb 16, 2011 12:56 PM BL01 822 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110216000669 Feb 16, 2011 01:37 PM BL01 822 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 170 Main St
LBL110216000670 Feb 16, 2011 03:49 PM BL01 826 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110216000671 Feb 16, 2011 05:30 PM 826 1171 Sexual Assault
Incident Address: 297 Baypointe Dr
LBL110216000672 Feb 16, 2011 08:22 PM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL110216000673 Feb 16, 2011 09:35 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 297 Bay Pointe Dr
LBL110216000674 Feb 16, 2011 10:54 PM BL01 824 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 181 Church St
LBL110217000675 Feb 17, 2011 12:25 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Ssd/lodge Lanes
LBL110217000676 Feb 17, 2011 02:13 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL110217000677 Feb 17, 2011 04:13 AM BL01 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL110217000678 Feb 17, 2011 06:48 AM BL01 825 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110217000679 Feb 17, 2011 09:05 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL110217000680 Feb 17, 2011 09:05 AM BL01 801 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110217000681 Feb 17, 2011 09:47 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL110217000682 Feb 17, 2011 11:51 AM BL01 822 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110217000683 Feb 17, 2011 12:12 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 3 Santa Clara St
LBL110217000684 Feb 17, 2011 01:43 PM 801 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: Bayou Grill
LBL110217000685 Feb 17, 2011 02:00 PM BL01 801 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 184 Dos Rios St
LBL110217000686 Feb 17, 2011 02:38 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110217000687 Feb 17, 2011 02:46 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL110217000688 Feb 17, 2011 02:59 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edison Ave&high St
Page 3 of 62/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110217000689 Feb 17, 2011 03:07 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL110217000690 Feb 17, 2011 06:09 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 444 Main St
LBL110217000691 Feb 17, 2011 06:27 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL110217000692 Feb 17, 2011 07:39 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 46 N Liberty St
LBL110217000693 Feb 17, 2011 11:40 PM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110218000694 Feb 18, 2011 12:22 AM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 181 Church St
LBL110218000695 Feb 18, 2011 03:01 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Roys St&main St
LBL110218000696 Feb 18, 2011 03:24 AM BL01 825 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 458 Main St
LBL110218000697 Feb 18, 2011 03:36 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL110218000698 Feb 18, 2011 06:22 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk Rd
LBL110218000699 Feb 18, 2011 06:32 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: St Anthony
LBL110218000700 Feb 18, 2011 06:55 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110218000701 Feb 18, 2011 06:57 AM BL01 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 295 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL110218000702 Feb 18, 2011 07:13 AM 825 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: 5 Points
LBL110218000703 Feb 18, 2011 08:17 AM BL01 801 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: W Davis St&south St
LBL110218000704 Feb 18, 2011 08:18 AM BL01 801 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL110218000705 Feb 18, 2011 08:38 AM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edison Ave&w Columbia Ave
LBL110218000706 Feb 18, 2011 09:45 AM BL01 801 L6018 Vin Inspection
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110218000707 Feb 18, 2011 10:05 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 31 Menlo Park Dr
LBL110218000708 Feb 18, 2011 12:40 PM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL110218000709 Feb 18, 2011 02:35 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&edison Ave
LBL110218000710 Feb 18, 2011 05:32 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 7101 Rawsonville
LBL110218000711 Feb 18, 2011 05:52 PM 826 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 510 Savage
Page 4 of 62/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110218000712 Feb 18, 2011 06:40 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&belle Villa Blvd
LBL110218000713 Feb 18, 2011 07:26 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110218000714 Feb 18, 2011 07:43 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton Rd
LBL110218000715 Feb 18, 2011 08:26 PM 826 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Sumpter & Tracks
LBL110218000716 Feb 18, 2011 10:18 PM BL01 827 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL110218000717 Feb 18, 2011 10:31 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110219000718 Feb 19, 2011 12:01 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High&church
LBL110219000719 Feb 19, 2011 12:19 AM 827 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Edgemont Elem
LBL110219000720 Feb 19, 2011 12:27 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110219000721 Feb 19, 2011 12:48 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/hull
LBL110219000722 Feb 19, 2011 01:05 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/ssd
LBL110219000723 Feb 19, 2011 02:23 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Charter One
LBL110219000724 Feb 19, 2011 02:56 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&huron River Dr
LBL110219000725 Feb 19, 2011 03:05 AM 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11591 Meadows Ct
LBL110219000726 Feb 19, 2011 03:09 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron River&elwell
LBL110219000727 Feb 19, 2011 03:32 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL110219000728 Feb 19, 2011 04:07 AM 827 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Mini Mart
LBL110219000729 Feb 19, 2011 07:41 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 430 W Columbia Ave
LBL110219000730 Feb 19, 2011 07:46 AM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 430 W Columbia Ave
LBL110219000731 Feb 19, 2011 08:00 AM 822 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler
LBL110219000732 Feb 19, 2011 12:46 PM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 536 Main St
LBL110219000733 Feb 19, 2011 01:16 PM BL01 822 C3704 Abandoned Auto
Incident Address: 299 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL110219000734 Feb 19, 2011 06:02 PM BL01 826 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: N Liberty St&main St
Page 5 of 62/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
LBL110219000735 Feb 19, 2011 06:28 PM BL01 826 3605 Indecent Exposu
Incident Address: 61 Wabash Ave
LBL110219000736 Feb 19, 2011 06:33 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL110219000737 Feb 19, 2011 09:53 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plz
LBL110219000738 Feb 19, 2011 10:08 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Estrada Dr&belle Villa Blvd
LBL110219000739 Feb 19, 2011 10:43 PM BL01 828 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 167 Main St
LBL110219000740 Feb 19, 2011 11:30 PM BL01 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL110219000741 Feb 19, 2011 11:31 PM BL01 828 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 176 W Columbia Ave
Total: 122
Page 6 of 62/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 2/13/2011 12:00:00 AM To: 2/20/2011 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 12/22/2011 10:34 CAD-090 Event Log.rep